
AquaTouch 
RangeRange

AT941, AT940, 
AT918, AT899, 
AT897, AT896, 
AT894, AT891, 
AT890, AT889, 
AT887, AT886, 
AT881, AT872, 
AT811, AT799, 
AT797, AT796, 
AT795, AT790, 
AT770, AT756, 
AT753, AT751, 
AT750, AT620, 
AT610
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AT941
AT940
AT918
AT899
AT897
AT896
AT894
AT891
AT890
AT889
AT887
AT886
AT872
AT811
AT799
AT797
AT796
AT795
AT790
AT756
AT620

AT941
AT940
AT897
AT894
AT891
AT890
AT796
AT795*
AT790*

* Israel only

AT941
AT940

1 2

www.philips.com/support
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1

2

8 hrs.

3 min.
1x

10 hrs.

AT899*, AT896*, AT881, AT872, AT799,AT797, AT796, 
AT790, AT770, AT756, AT753, AT751, AT750 (* = UK only)

AT941, AT940, AT897

AT610, AT620
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1 hr.

3 min.
1x

1 hr.

3 min.
1x

AT899*, AT896*, AT881, AT872, AT799,AT797, AT796, 
AT790, AT770, AT756, AT753, AT751, AT750 (* = UK only)

AT918, AT896, AT894, AT891, AT890, AT889, AT887, 
AT886, AT811, AT795

AT941, AT940, AT897
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1

4

2

5

AT941, AT940, AT918, AT899, AT897, 
AT896, AT894, AT891, AT890, 
AT889, AT887, AT886, AT872, AT811, 
AT799, AT797, AT796, AT795, AT790, 
AT756, AT620 

3

6
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3

1M
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1

2

5 sec.

24M

2yrs

H56
AT620 AT610
SH50
AT899/AT897/AT896/AT894/AT891/
AT890/AT889/AT887/AT886/AT881/AT872/
AT811/AT799/AT797/AT796/AT795/AT790/
AT770/AT756/AT753/AT751/AT750
HQ9
AT941/AT940/AT918

1 2

7

3

5 64
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3000.026.0289.3

FSC

www.philips.com
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